

Caring For America Foundation – 2020-21



Elaine Anthony CFRW Caring for America/Armed Forces Chair

The California Federation of Republican Women is honored to focus its efforts on the Gary Sinise Foundation as our Caring for America – Military project, 2020-2021.

Our clubs and members are encouraged to support the Gary Sinise Foundation in addition to inviting guests to join in this rewarding experience. See below for club instructions on how to manage donations.

The Gary Sinise Foundation (GSF) is the RIGHT fit for CFRW: GSF Supports our CFRW Caring for America – Military project and provides the qualifying component towards all levels of our National Achievement Awards, i.e., the Diamond Club Award.

The R.I.S.E (Restoring Independence Supporting Empowerment) Initiative, to which all CFRW donations will be directed, supports the injured, wounded, ill and aging military heroes and their families during grave hardships. R.I.S.E provides specially adapted smart homes, home modifications, adapted vehicles, mobility devices, guide dogs, etc.

GSF offers all of us, who benefit from what freedom affords, the opportunity to support those who provide it – our brave military defenders and their families.

The mission is one of respect, honor and gratitude for their dedication and service.

Your donations to GSF are appreciated! It is through the generous donations of grateful individuals like you that enables GSF to assist with the needs of our injured heroes.

"We can never do enough, but we can always do more." Gary Sinise

Please feel free to enjoy the website and videos at GarySiniseFoundation.org and don't forget to see below for instructions on how to manage donations.

Thank you and God Bless America and President Trump.

Gratefully yours, Sue Blair CFRW President

Elaine Anthony
CFRW Caring for America-Military

CLUB INSTRUCTIONS FOR CFRW CARING FOR AMERICA PROJECT GARY SINISE FOUNDATION – R.I.S.E.

Donations from CFRW Members:

Members should write personal checks payable to the Gary Sinise Foundation (tax # 800587086)

Donations from CFRW Clubs:
Write club check payable to the Gary Sinise Foundation

Send all checks to:
Elaine Anthony
CFRW Caring for America/Armed Forces Chair
2395 Gillingham Circle
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

Questions please contact Elaine Anthony at caringforamerica@cfrw.org